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Vet Standard Result 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Name Gen Age Club Time 

1 Mark Vowells Male 70 San Fairy Ann CC 2:18:57 
2 Lez Young Male 69 Tricycle Association (North Eastern Region) 2:40:45 

 Name Gen Age Club Time AAT Vet +/- 

1 Mark Hill Male 55 VeloRefined Rule 5 01:52:28 01:45:50 00:28:44 
2 Simon Henderson Male 60 Thanet RC 01:57:37 01:47:58 00:26:36 
3 Chris Jones Male 49 Bynea Cycling Club 01:52:32 01:48:53 00:25:41 
4 Huseyin Vardal Male 50 Gemini BC 01:55:06 01:51:00 00:23:34 
5 Anthony Westwood Male 57 Gravesend CC 01:59:27 01:51:41 00:22:53 
6 Kevin  Wolff Male 56 Old Portlians CC 02.04.02 01.56.51 00:17:43 
7 Chris Bax Male 71 Thanet RC 02:16:30 01:57:31 00:17:03 
8 David Greenwood Male 58 Rye & District Wheelers CC 02:07:16 01:58:54 00:15:40 
9 Allan Thurston Male 48 GS Avanti 02:03:28 02:00:16 00:14:18 
10 Sam Bennett Male 50 7Oaks Tri Club 02:06:31 02:02:25 00:12:09 
11 Nick Carroll Male 46 Elysium Kalas Race Team 02:05:15 02:02:54 00:11:40 
12 James Harrison Male 40 Hythe Cycling Club 02:04:35 02:04:35 00:09:59 
13 Mark Amon Male 58 Rye & District Wheelers CC 02:13:40 02:05:18 00:09:16 
14 Colin Ashcroft Male 61 West Kent RC 02:15:45 02:05:25 00:09:09 
15 Michael  Stanley  Male 51 Medway Velo Club 02:16:13 02:11:38 00:02:56 
16 Vernon Thomas Male 79 Greenwich Tritons Tri Club 02:46:00 02:16:21 -00:01:47 
17 Benjamin Jones Male 54 Penge Cycle Club 02:23:38 02:17:33 -00:02:59 
18 Chris Parker Male 67 Hastings & St. Leonards CC 02:35:52 02:20:49 -00:06:15 
1 Mark Hill Male 55 VeloRefined Rule 5 01:52:28 01:45:50 00:28:44 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Scratch Result  
 

1 Nicholas Fennell Male Senior 30 Thanet RC 01:44:31 
2 Peter Robertson Male Senior 35 Lea Valley CC 01:50:06 
3 Mark Hill Male Veteran 55 VeloRefined Rule 5 01:52:28 
4 Chris Jones Male Veteran 49 Bynea Cycling Club 01:52:32 
5 Martin Fenna Male Senior 35 Ashford Whs 01:54:43 
6 Huseyin Vardal Male Veteran 50 Gemini BC 01:55:06 
7 Simon Henderson Male Veteran 60 Thanet RC 01:57:37 
8 Anthony Westwood Male Veteran 57 Gravesend CC 01:59:27 
9 Reuban Davey Male Espoir 21 Abellio - SFA Racing Team 02:00:31 

10 Allan Thurston Male Veteran 48 GS Avanti 02:03:28 
11 Kevin Wolff Male Veteran 56 Old Portlians CC 02:04:02 
12 James Harrison Male Veteran 40 Hythe Cycling Club 02:04:35 
13 Sam  Bennett  Male Veteran 50 7Oaks Tri Club 02:06:31 
14 David Greenwood Male Veteran 58 Rye & District Wheelers CC 02:07:16 
15 Nick Carroll Male Veteran 46 Elysium Kalas Race Team 02:08:15 
16 Mark Amon Male Veteran 58 Rye & District Wheelers CC 02:13:40 
17 Colin Ashcroft Male Veteran 61 West Kent RC 02:15:45 
18 Michael  Stanley  Male Veteran 51 Medway Velo Club 02:16:13 
19 Chris Bax Male Veteran 71 Thanet RC 02:16:30 
20 Benjamin Jones Male Veteran 54 Penge Cycle Club 02:23:38 
21 Chris Parker Male Veteran 67 Hastings & St. Leonards CC 02:35:52 
22 Vernon Thomas Male Veteran 79 Greenwich Tritons Tri Club 02:46:00 

 Steve Gooch Male Veteran 57 Rye & District Wheelers CC DNF 
 Martin Brown Male Veteran 62 7Oaks Tri Club DNF 
 Nicola  Smith Female Veteran 42 San Fairy Ann CC DNS 
 Gareth Purves Male Veteran 43 Hastings & St. Leonards CC DNS 
 Kareem Richardson Male Senior 34 Greenwich Tritons Tri Club DNS 
 Paul Burrows Male Veteran 46 Thanet RC DNS 
 Nick Wilson Male Veteran 60 Rye & District Wheelers CC DNS-A 
      VTTA Members  

                                                                                                          
 


